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Symbol Date Incident Name Growth Acres Total Acres
August 28, 2017 Reef 646 646

August 29-30, 2017 Reef 166 812
August 31, 2017 Reef 79 891

September 1, 2017 Reef 438 1,329
September 2, 2017 Reef 1,186 2,515
September 3, 2017 Reef 7,225 9,740
September 4, 2017 Reef 684 10,424
September 5, 2017 Reef 234 10,658
September 6, 2017: Reef Fire joined with Rice Ridge
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Symbol Date Incident Name Growth Acres Total Acres
July 29, 2017 Rice Ridge 3,994 3,994

August 1, 2017 Rice Ridge 2,863 6,857
August 2, 2017 Rice Ridge 388 7,245
August 3, 2017 Rice Ridge -189 7,056
August 4, 2017 Rice Ridge 684 7,740
August 5, 2017 Rice Ridge 248 7,988
August 6, 2017 Rice Ridge 221 8,209

August 7-8, 2017 Rice Ridge 1,077 9,286
August 9-11, 2017 Rice Ridge 1,765 11,051
August 12, 2017 Rice Ridge 226 11,277

August 13-16, 2017 Rice Ridge 967 12,244
August 17, 2017 Rice Ridge 599 12,843
August 18, 2017 Rice Ridge 1,970 14,813
August 19, 2017 Rice Ridge 544 15,357
August 20, 2017 Rice Ridge 591 15,948
August 21, 2017 Rice Ridge 169 16,117
August 22, 2017 Rice Ridge 533 16,650
August 23, 2017 Rice Ridge 1,144 17,794
August 24, 2017 Rice Ridge 197 17,991
August 25, 2017 Rice Ridge 849 18,840
August 26, 2017 Rice Ridge 3,587 22,427
August 27, 2017 Rice Ridge 6,444 28,871
August 28, 2017 Rice Ridge 1,791 30,662
August 29, 2017 Rice Ridge 1,560 32,222
August 30, 2017 Rice Ridge 1,143 33,365
August 31, 2017 Rice Ridge 3,667 37,032

September 1, 2017 Rice Ridge 3,146 40,178
September 2, 2017 Rice Ridge 12,716 52,894
September 3, 2017 Rice Ridge 48,531 101,425
September 4, 2017 Rice Ridge 6,701 108,126
September 5, 2017 Rice Ridge 1,071 109,197
September 6, 2017 Rice Ridge 10,660 119,857
September 7, 2017 Rice Ridge 3,034 122,891

September 8-9, 2017 Rice Ridge 9,841 132,732
September 10, 2017 Rice Ridge 2,623 135,355
September 11, 2017 Rice Ridge 4,147 139,502
September 12, 2017 Rice Ridge 16,398 155,900

September 13-16, 2017 Rice Ridge 4,270 160,170


